
9
1 Wed Jun 1 6:00 N1

Tues May 31 6:00 N1 Gm 5
Gm 1

2
Fri Jun 3 6:00 N1

Gm 15
3

Tues May 31 6:00 N2
Gm 2 Wed Jun 1 6:00 N2

4 Gm 6
10 Mon Jun 6 6:00 N1

11 Gm 19
5 Wed Jun 1 6:00 N3

Tues May 31 6:00 N3 Gm 7
Gm 3 BEHS Graduation Friday June 10 No Games

6
Fri Jun 3 6:00 N4

Gm 16
7 Thurs Jun 9 6:00 N1

Tues May 31 6:00 N4 Gm 22
Gm 4 Wed Jun 1 6:00 N4

8 Gm 8 Sat Jun 11 6:00 N1
12

Gm 23

L19

Tue Jun 7 6:00 N1 * If 1st Loss
L3

Thurs Jun 2 6:00 N1 Gm 21
Gm 9 Sat June 4 10:00 N2

L5 Gm 17
Fri Jun 3 6:00 N2

Gm 13 Regular Season Rules
L4

Thurs Jun 2 6:00 N2
Gm 10 Mon Jun 6 6:00 N4

L6 All Coaches
Gm 20

L1
Thurs Jun 2 6:00 N3

Gm 11 Sat June 4 10:00 N4
L7 Gm 18

Fri Jun 3 6:00 N3
Gm 14

L2
Thurs Jun 2 6:00 N4

Gm 12
L8

L22*

2022 BILL SPARKS
INVITATIONAL

Proudly Hosted By Burlington Edison Little League

L16

L15

5 Runs/Inning (All Innings)
Continous Batting Order
2-Hour Target Time Limit (must have a winner) 

-sign opponent pitch count record
-turn in pitch count record after each game
-clean dugouts
-rake fields

mrrit
Oval

mrrit
Oval


